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PRICE PER WEEK

340 USD

310 USD

290 USD

270 USD

250 USD

240 USD

230 USD

225 USD

LESSONS

15
per week

each lesson
is 45 min

COURSES

General English

Speaking Class

IELTS Preparation
(Max 6 weeks)

English For Business
(Max 12 weeks)

English for Academic
Purposes
(Max 12 weeks)

English for IELTS
(Max 12 weeks)
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PRICE PER WEEK

550 USD

520 USD

480 USD

460 USD

440 USD

420 USD

400 USD

385 USD

LESSONS

30
per week

each lesson
is 45 min

COURSES

General English

IELTS Preparation
(Max 6 weeks)

Speaking Class

English for Business
(Max 12 weeks)

English for Academic
Purposes
(Max 12 weeks)
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TOURIST VISA FEES

The minimum age to apply is 18 years old

STUDENT VISA FEES

The minimum age to apply is 16 years old

Mandatory Student Insurance (for 6 months and 1 year resident visa): 150 USD
NOTE: It is mandatory for the student to inform ES about their exit date or any "visa change of status". As per UAE immigration law, 
overstays that go beyond the entitled visa validity will incur fines. The student will be assumed to pay for any overstay fines and will 
be subject to getting abscond status.

Visas

outside country

TOURIST VISA FEES

The minimum age to apply is 18 years old

Thirty (30) days Tourist Visa 
extension

355 USD6 Months Student Resident Visa 1,235 USD

180 Days Student Visa 700 USD1-Year Student Resident Visa 1,760 USD

STUDENT VISA FEES

The minimum age to apply is 16 years old

Mandatory Student Insurance (for 6 months and 1 year resident visa): 150 USD
Note: Visa extensions are only available for students who obtained their initial visa through ES. 30-day tourist visas can be extended 
twice maximum.

Visas

inside country
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Professional

courses
Digital Marketing Registration 555 USD CELTA - Face-to-face (4 weeks) 2,495 USD

Digital Marketing 
(6 weeks, semi-intensive)

 
1,860 USD CELTA - Online (10 weeks) 1,995 USD

Sixty (60) days Tourist Visa 245 USD

Thirty (30) days Tourist  Visa 190 USD

6 Months Student Resident Visa 710 USD

1-Year Student Resident Visa 1,365 USD 180 Days Student Visa 500 USD
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Our student

accommodation

STUDIO IN PREMIUM RESIDENCE
NOTE: Bookings can start on Saturdays or Sundays 
only, with check-in after 3 pm and check-out before 
12 pm. Transportation to and from InsuranceMarket 
Metro Station is provided. Accommodation is subject 
to availability. 
*Price per person, per week

WEEKS 

9 to 12

1 to 8

From 13

SINGLE*

545 USD

525 USD

505 USD

275 USD

265 USD

255 USD

SHARED*

PRIVATE APARTMENT IN 4-STAR HOTEL
NOTE: Bookings can start on Saturdays or Sundays 
only, with check-in after 3 pm and check-out before 
12 pm. Transportation from and to the school is 
provided. Accommodation is subject to availability. 
*Price per person, per week

WEEKS 

9 to 12

1 to 8

From 13

SINGLE*

530 USD

515 USD

500 USD

265 USD

260 USD

250 USD

SHARED*

SHARED APARTMENT IN 4-STAR HOTEL
NOTE: Bookings can start on Saturdays or Sundays 
only, with check-in after 3 pm and check-out before 
12 pm. Please note that we do not allow gender-mixed 
apartments; in such cases, a private apartment must 
be booked. Transportation to and from the school is 
provided. Accommodation is subject to availability. 
*Price per person, per week

WEEKS 

9 to 12

1 to 8

From 13

SINGLE*

480 USD

460 USD

450 USD

240 USD

230 USD

220 USD

SHARED*

MEAL PLAN ADD-ON
NOTE: Meal plans are available at Staybridge Al 
Maktoum only.

MEALS AT STAYBRIDGE SUITES
BB and HB will provided at Holiday Inn Hotel

MEAL PLAN (price per person, per week)

(HB) Half Board

(BB) Breakfast 85 USD

195 USD

7 DAYS

UNDERSTANDING OUR MEAL PLANS 

BB
HB Half Board (HB) - It includes breakfast and dinner buffet with a wide selection of international dishes.

Bed & Breakfast (BB) - It includes breakfast buffet with a wide selection of cold and hot dishes.
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OTHER FEES

NOTE

Airport Transfer One Way 110 USD

Airport Transfer Two Ways 195 USD

→ Accommodation is inclusive of internet, utilities, transportation depending on the provider, as well as the use of common areas, 
such as gym and swimming pool.

→ Pause or freeze is not allowed for accommodation booking. By booking the accommodation with us, you automatically accept 
our Accommodation Policy. Please, check the Terms & Conditions on our website at www.esworld.com.

→ Student minimum age: 16 years old.

→ Students are entitled to a two-week holiday each 12-week term. They must inform Student Services at least one week in 
advance of the holiday, otherwise it will count as an absence. Students are advised to carefully consider their visa validity 
before taking holidays. Total holiday or pause allowed cannot exceed 16 weeks.

Business English Book 65 USD

General English Book 65 USD

English for IELTS books (per level) 65 USD

Credit Card Charges  3%

Bank transfer charges 50 USD

Accommodation Booking 110 USD

IELTS Preparation Book 65 USD

Course Registration 115 USD

→ Any holiday longer than 2 weeks is treated as a course pause. Student Services Department will issue a voucher for the 
remaining weeks. Maximum holiday/pause allowed is 16 weeks in total.

→ Please check the footer area from our website www.esworld.com to be aware of all terms and conditions.•

→ These prices are applicable exclusively to courses commencing in 2026.
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Essential

information
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Prices are valid for courses starting from 1st January 2026 until 31st December 2026*

*Please note that ES reserves the sole right to revise prices at any point of time.

All Prices VAT-Inclusive

Price list fees 2026

Classes at ES run every Monday to Friday, except on public holidays. The following are the public holidays in 

UAE: 1st Jan, 20th–22nd Mar, 26th May, 27th–29th May, 16th Jun, 25th Aug, 1st–2nd Dec**

** These holidays are subject to official government announcements. There are no refunds, make-up classes, 

or discounts for these days.

School and public holidays 2026

ES will be closed on 25th December 2026 for the Christmas holidays.

Christmas 2026

→  Use of the student portal 

→  Use of all supplementary study materials 

→  Use of self-access facilities

→  Internet access in the school 

→  Certificate and End-of-Course report

→  Progress tests 

The tuition fees includes:
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Payment &

terms and conditions
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Full course fees must be received four weeks before the start date of the course to allow time for processing 

the admission. If the payment is received less than four weeks before the start of the course, the start date 

may be deferred. Fees can be paid by cash, cheque, credit card, nexpay or bank transfer. Bank charges for 

sending and receiving banks are payable by the sender. Payments by credit card and online payments are 

subject to a surcharge of 3%.

Tuition fees 2026

For complete details of our general, payment, accommodation, cancellation, withdrawal, and code of 

conduct policies, please visit our website.

Cancellation policy

Bank name: First Abu Dhabi Bank
Account name: ES TRAINING DMCC
Account No: 1031325612627002 (USD)
Currency: US Dollars
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road Branch
Swift: NBADAEAA
IBAN: AE090351031325612627002
POP: STR 105

Bank Account Details

It may be possible to defer your course start date 30 days prior to the original course start date.

Start date

Price List 2026 - First Version (16th Sept 2025)

15th floor
BB1, Mazaya Business Avenue
JLT, Dubai, UAE
    +971 4398 2815
    +971 50 906 5836
www.esworld.com

ES World

Find more information about
our Terms & Conditions T&
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