

PRICE LIST

Dubai 2026

SEMI-INTENSIVE

COURSES	LESSONS	WEEKS	PRICE PER WEEK
▶ General English	15 per week each lesson is 45 min	1 to 3	340 USD
▶ Speaking Class		4 to 8	310 USD
▶ IELTS Preparation (Max 6 weeks)		9 to 12	290 USD
▶ English For Business (Max 12 weeks)		13 to 16	270 USD
▶ English for Academic Purposes (Max 12 weeks)		17 to 20	250 USD
▶ English for IELTS (Max 12 weeks)		21 to 24	240 USD
		25 to 30	230 USD
		31 to 44	225 USD



PRICELIST

Dubai 2026

INTENSIVE

COURSES	LESSONS	WEEKS	PRICE PER WEEK
► General English	30 per week each lesson is 45 min	1 to 3	550 USD
► IELTS Preparation (Max 6 weeks)		4 to 8	520 USD
► Speaking Class		9 to 12	480 USD
► English for Business (Max 12 weeks)		13 to 16	460 USD
► English for Academic Purposes (Max 12 weeks)		17 to 20	440 USD
		21 to 24	420 USD
		25 to 30	400 USD
		31 to 44	385 USD

Professional courses

Digital Marketing Registration	555 USD
Digital Marketing (6 weeks, semi-intensive)	1,860 USD

CELTA - Face-to-face (4 weeks)	2,495 USD
CELTA - Online (10 weeks)	1,995 USD

Visas outside country

STUDENT VISA FEES

The minimum age to apply is 16 years old

1-Year Student Resident Visa	1,365 USD
6 Months Student Resident Visa	710 USD

TOURIST VISA FEES

The minimum age to apply is 18 years old

180 Days Student Visa	500 USD
Sixty (60) days Tourist Visa	245 USD
Thirty (30) days Tourist Visa	190 USD

Mandatory Student Insurance (for 6 months and 1 year resident visa): **150 USD**

NOTE: It is mandatory for the student to inform ES about their exit date or any "visa change of status". As per UAE immigration law, overstays that go beyond the entitled visa validity will incur fines. The student will be assumed to pay for any overstay fines and will be subject to getting abscond status.

Visas inside country

STUDENT VISA FEES

The minimum age to apply is 16 years old

1-Year Student Resident Visa	1,760 USD
6 Months Student Resident Visa	1,235 USD

TOURIST VISA FEES

The minimum age to apply is 18 years old

180 Days Student Visa	700 USD
Thirty (30) days Tourist Visa extension	355 USD

Mandatory Student Insurance (for 6 months and 1 year resident visa): **150 USD**

Note: Visa extensions are only available for students who obtained their initial visa through ES. 30-day tourist visas can be extended twice maximum.

Our student accommodation



MEAL PLAN ADD-ON

MEAL PLAN (price per person, per week)	7 DAYS
(BB) Breakfast	85 USD
(HB) Half Board	195 USD

NOTE: Meal plans are available at Staybridge Al Maktoum only.

MEALS AT STAYBRIDGE SUITES

BB and HB will be provided at Holiday Inn Hotel



UNDERSTANDING OUR MEAL PLANS

BB	Bed & Breakfast (BB) – It includes breakfast buffet with a wide selection of cold and hot dishes.
HB	Half Board (HB) – It includes breakfast and dinner buffet with a wide selection of international dishes.



SHARED APARTMENT IN 4-STAR HOTEL

WEEKS	SINGLE*	SHARED*
1 to 8	480 USD	240 USD
9 to 12	460 USD	230 USD
From 13	450 USD	220 USD

NOTE: Bookings can start on Saturdays or Sundays only, with check-in after 3 pm and check-out before 12 pm. Please note that we do not allow gender-mixed apartments; in such cases, a private apartment must be booked. Transportation to and from the school is provided. Accommodation is subject to availability.

*Price per person, per week



PRIVATE APARTMENT IN 4-STAR HOTEL

WEEKS	SINGLE*	SHARED*
1 to 8	530 USD	265 USD
9 to 12	515 USD	260 USD
From 13	500 USD	250 USD

NOTE: Bookings can start on Saturdays or Sundays only, with check-in after 3 pm and check-out before 12 pm. Transportation from and to the school is provided. Accommodation is subject to availability.

*Price per person, per week



STUDIO IN PREMIUM RESIDENCE

WEEKS	SINGLE*	SHARED*
1 to 8	545 USD	275 USD
9 to 12	525 USD	265 USD
From 13	505 USD	255 USD

NOTE: Bookings can start on Saturdays or Sundays only, with check-in after 3 pm and check-out before 12 pm. Transportation to and from InsuranceMarket Metro Station is provided. Accommodation is subject to availability.

*Price per person, per week

OTHER FEES

Airport Transfer One Way	110 USD	IELTS Preparation Book	65 USD
Airport Transfer Two Ways	195 USD	Course Registration	115 USD
Business English Book	65 USD	Credit Card Charges	3%
General English Book	65 USD	Bank transfer charges	50 USD
English for IELTS books (per level)	65 USD	Accommodation Booking	110 USD

NOTE

- Accommodation is inclusive of internet, utilities, transportation depending on the provider, as well as the use of common areas, such as gym and swimming pool.
- Pause or freeze is not allowed for accommodation booking. By booking the accommodation with us, you automatically accept our Accommodation Policy. Please, check the Terms & Conditions on our website at www.esworld.com.
- Student minimum age: 16 years old.
- Students are entitled to a two-week holiday each 12-week term. They must inform Student Services at least one week in advance of the holiday, otherwise it will count as an absence. Students are advised to carefully consider their visa validity before taking holidays. Total holiday or pause allowed cannot exceed 16 weeks.
- Any holiday longer than 2 weeks is treated as a course pause. Student Services Department will issue a voucher for the remaining weeks. Maximum holiday/pause allowed is 16 weeks in total.
- Please check the footer area from our website www.esworld.com to be aware of all terms and conditions.
- These prices are applicable exclusively to courses commencing in 2026.



Essential information

Price list fees 2026

Prices are valid for courses starting from 1st January 2026 until 31st December 2026*

*Please note that ES reserves the sole right to revise prices at any point of time.

All Prices VAT-Inclusive

School and public holidays 2026

Classes at ES run every Monday to Friday, except on public holidays. The following are the public holidays in UAE: 1st Jan, 20th–22nd Mar, 26th May, 27th–29th May, 16th Jun, 25th Aug, 1st–2nd Dec**

** These holidays are subject to official government announcements. There are no refunds, make-up classes, or discounts for these days.

Christmas 2026

ES will be closed on 25th December 2026 for the Christmas holidays.

The tuition fees includes:

- Use of the student portal
- Use of all supplementary study materials
- Use of self-access facilities
- Internet access in the school
- Certificate and End-of-Course report
- Progress tests

DESTINATION: DUBAI



ENJOY

www.esworld.com

EXPLORE

DUBAI
Knowledge لمعارف

IELTS
Official Registration and Test Centre

Payment & terms and conditions

Tuition fees 2026

Full course fees must be received four weeks before the start date of the course to allow time for processing the admission. If the payment is received less than four weeks before the start of the course, the start date may be deferred. Fees can be paid by cash, cheque, credit card, nexpay or bank transfer. Bank charges for sending and receiving banks are payable by the sender. Payments by credit card and online payments are subject to a surcharge of 3%.

Start date

It may be possible to defer your course start date 30 days prior to the original course start date.

Cancellation policy

For complete details of our general, payment, accommodation, cancellation, withdrawal, and code of conduct policies, please visit our website.



Find more information about
our Terms & Conditions

T&C

Price List 2026 – First Version (16th Sept 2025)

Bank Account Details

Bank name: First Abu Dhabi Bank
 Account name: ES TRAINING DMCC
 Account No: 1031325612627002 (USD)
 Currency: US Dollars
 Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road Branch
 Swift: NBADAEAA
 IBAN: AE090351031325612627002
 POP: STR 105

ES World

15th floor
 BB1, Mazaya Business Avenue
 JLT, Dubai, UAE
 +971 4398 2815
 +971 50 906 5836
www.esworld.com